Period: Mar 2019 through Mar 2019

County
Oldham

Oldham

Oldham

Oldham

Oldham

Oldham
Oldham

Court

222nd District
Court

222nd District
Court

222nd District
Court

222nd District
Court

222nd District
Court

County Court
County Court

Report
Month

3

3

Report

Year
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019
2019

Activity Type
Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment
Fees

Date / Time printed: 4/16/2019 2:34:29 PM

No
Activity
TRUE

Judge

FALSE Saul, R

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE
TRUE

Case
Number

OCI-15C-
010

OCI-18A-
002

OCI-07G-
024

OCI-19A-
008

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

OLDHAM
COUNTY VS.
KELLY DAVID
L & DIXIE L

IN THE
INTEREST OF
YUCHEN BAI
AND
ANDRANNA
BAI CHILDREN
IN THE
INTEREST OF
M.P.R. A
CHILD

IN THE
INTEREST OF
LEX GLYNN
DOBBS A
CHILD

Attorney

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee
Bar

15088525

24012816

24012816

14349500
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Appointee
First Name

CANDACE

TODD

TODD

MIKE

Appointee Last
Name

NORRIS

HENDERSON

HENDERSON

MOORE

Appointee Appointee

Position

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

03/25/2019

03/27/2019

03/27/2019

03/21/2019

Fee
Source

Defendant

County

County

County

Fee Hrs Billed
Amount Billed Expenses
0.00 0 0.00
750.00 0 0.00
750.00 0 0.00
535.00 8 35.00
200.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00
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