## **Court Activity Detail Report - All**

## Period: Mar 2019 through Mar 2019

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year		No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source			Billed Expenses
Oldham	222nd District Court	3	2019	Appointment	TRUE												0.00		0.00
Oldham	222nd District Court	3	2019	Fees	FALSE	Saul , R	OCI-15C- 010	OLDHAM COUNTY VS. KELLY DAVID L & DIXIE L	TRUE	15088525	CANDACE	NORRIS	Ad Litem	Attorney	03/25/2019	Defendant	750.00	0	0.00
Oldham	222nd District Court	3	2019	Fees	FALSE		OCI-18A- 002	IN THE INTEREST OF YUCHEN BAI AND ANDRANNA BAI CHILDREN	TRUE	24012816	TODD	HENDERSON	Ad Litem	Attorney	03/27/2019	County	750.00	0	0.00
Oldham	222nd District Court	3	2019	Fees	FALSE		OCI-07G- 024	IN THE INTEREST OF M.P.R. A CHILD	TRUE	24012816	TODD	HENDERSON	Ad Litem	Attorney	03/27/2019	County	535.00	8	35.00
Oldham	222nd District Court	3	2019	Fees	FALSE		OCI-19A- 008	IN THE INTEREST OF LEX GLYNN DOBBS A CHILD	TRUE	14349500	MIKE	MOORE	Ad Litem	Attorney	03/21/2019	County	200.00	0	0.00
Oldham	County Court	3	2019	Appointment													0.00	0	0.00
Oldham	County Court	3	2019	Fees	TRUE												0.00	0	0.00